
Term & Conditions

By signing below I agree to the following conditions of membership and understand that failure to abide by these rules will result in revocation of benefits without a

refund. Membership Card must be presented each time member wishes to use benefits. Membership will not be honored if card is not present. Members must notify

the golf course of any tee time changes or cancellations. Proper behavior, etiquette and attire are required of all members. Dress code must be followed. Memberships

may not be transferred. All golfers must check in at golf shop. All food and beverages must be purchased and consumed on the premises. As a condition of buying a

membership, the purchaser agrees to release Paganica Golf Course (and their employees) from all liability for personal injury or loss and/or damage to property caused

solely by purchasers use of the golf courses and any related facilities, whether such injury is to the purchaser, his/her property or to third parties or their property. 

The purchaser understands that golf can be a dangerous sport and therefore, assumes all the risks involved with playing golf.

Signature x

Date

Golfer Information

MEMBERSHIP

Membership includes:

Unlimited golf*

5 Guest passes

Member-Only Tee sheet

10% discount on all merchandise

Paganica welcome package

*certain blackout dates apply due to leagues or private outings. 

League fees are not included with membership. 

Riding membership is 1/2 cart per golfer.

Tee times are always encouraged. 

Please note that no-call, no-show fees may apply (Fri - Sun)

Payments must be paid within the clubhouse. No mail-in accepted.

Single Golfer

Couple Golfer

Senior Golfer 

Senior Couple 

Junior Under 18

$1,200.00

$1,670.00

$1,000.00

$1,600.00

$500.00

Walking

$1,850.00

$3,000.00

$1,700.00

$2,300.00

Riding

Discounts

Sales Tax - 5%

Total

Email:

Address :

City :

Zip:

Name:

1335 S. Silver Lake Street Oconomowoc, WI 53066

Phone #:


