

PAGANICA 1335 S. Silver Lake Street Oconomowoc, WI 53066

MEMBERSHIP

	Walking	Riding	Membership includes:
Single Golfer	\$1,200.00	\$1,850.00	Unlimited golf*
Couple Golfer	\$1,670.00	\$3,000.00	5 Guest passes
Couple Collei	ψ1,070.00		Member-Only Tee sheet
Senior Golfer	\$1,000.00	\$1,700.00	10% discount on all merchandise
Senior Couple	\$1,600.00	\$2,300.00	Paganica welcome package
			*certain blackout dates apply due to leagues or private outings.
Junior Under 18	\$500.00		League fees are not included with membership. Riding membership is 1/2 cart per golfer.
			Tee times are always encouraged.
			Please note that no-call, no-show fees may apply (Fri - Sun)
Discounts			Payments must be paid within the clubhouse. No mail-in accepte
Sales Tax - 5%			
Total			
Total			
Golfer Informati	on		
Nama			
Name:			
Address :			
City:			
Zip:			
Email: _			
Phone #:			
		Term & Co	nditions
refund. Membership Card the golf course of any tee t may not be transferred. A membership, the purchases solely by purchasers use o	I must be presented each tim ime changes or cancellations Il golfers must check in at go r agrees to release Paganica G of the golf courses and any re	e member wishes to use benefits. Proper behavior, etiquette and olf shop. All food and beverages olf Course (and their employee elated facilities, whether such inj	hat failure to abide by these rules will result in revocation of benefits without a s. Membership will not be honored if card is not present. Members must notify attire are required of all members. Dress code must be followed. Memberships must be purchased and consumed on the premises. As a condition of buying a s) from all liability for personal injury or loss and/or damage to property caused tury is to the purchaser, his/her property or to third parties or their property. It therefore, assumes all the risks involved with playing golf.

Signature x _____

Date _____